
Freeland Hall Charges
1st January 2022 – 31st December 2022

A £100 deposit is required to secure all bookings – refundable after the event.  
This deposit will be banked when received.

This deposit will be forfeited if the hall is not left in a suitable condition for the next users as 
indicated in the terms and conditions.

All day
8.00am to 
midnight

Morning
8.00am to

1.00pm

Afternoon
1.00pm to 

6.00pm

All Evening
6.00pm to 
midnight

Private Parties

Village Resident

Non- Village 
Resident

£165 
Saturday £195 

£265
Saturday £290

£40 

£50

£45

£55

£95
Saturday £125
             

£165
Saturday £190

    Events open to
Villagers £95

Saturday £130
£30 £35 £50

Saturday £75

Hourly Rate 

Village Resident

    Non- Village
    Resident / 
    Commercial

£15

£20

£15

£20

£20
Saturday £25

£30
Saturday £35

Wedding 
Package

   
    New Year’s Eve

This wedding package includes hire of the hall from 6.00 pm Friday to 
11.00 am Sunday only

£550.00 Village Resident

£650.00 Non-Village Resident

This package includes hire of hall from 6.00pm New Year’s Eve to 
11.00am New Year’s Day

£175 Village Resident 

£300 Non-Village Resident

Full payment should be received at least 14 days before the event
Cancellations: Bookings cancelled with less than 14 days notice will be charged.

To be reviewed annually, new rates to commence on 1st January each year
Any bookings for the following year will be charged at the rate for that year


