## **Freeland Hall Charges**

1st January 2022 – 31st December 2022

A £100 deposit is required to secure all bookings – refundable after the event.

This deposit will be banked when received.

This deposit will be forfeited if the hall is not left in a suitable condition for the next users as indicated in the terms and conditions.

indicated in the terms and conditions.				
	All day 8.00am to midnight	Morning 8.00am to 1.00pm	Afternoon 1.00pm to 6.00pm	All Evening 6.00pm to midnight
Private Parties				
Village Resident	£165 Saturday £195	£40	£45	£95 Saturday £125
Non- Village Resident	£265 Saturday £290	£50	£55	£165 Saturday £190
Events open to Villagers	£95 Saturday £130	£30	£35	£50 Saturday £75
Hourly Rate				
Village Resident		£15	£15	£20 Saturday £25
Non- Village Resident / Commercial		£20	£20	£30 Saturday £35
Wedding Package	This wedding package includes hire of the hall from 6.00 pm Friday to 11.00 am Sunday only			
	£550.00 Village Resident			
	£650.00 Non-Village Resident			
New Year's Eve	This package includes hire of hall from 6.00pm New Year's Eve to 11.00am New Year's Day			
	£175 Village Resident			
	£300 Non-Village Resident			

Full payment should be received at least 14 days before the event Cancellations: Bookings cancelled with less than 14 days notice will be charged.

To be reviewed annually, new rates to commence on 1st January each year Any bookings for the following year will be charged at the rate for that year